295
Feet
316-319
296-300
Machinery Feet and Inserts
301-308
Adjustable Feet and Inserts
314-315

12.7
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Std
Pack Qtyd D
199479 8 20 5000
Part Number Tube Size
(mm)
Tube Size
(ins)
Gauge
(mm) Gauge Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZFR254-16M10 25.4 1 1.6 16 M10 500
PZFR317-16M10 31.7 11⁄4 1.6 16 M10 250
Part
Number
Tube Size
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZAT508254-20M1 50.8 x 25.4 2.0 M10 200
Part
Number
Tube Size
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZAT500250-2M10 50 x 25 2.0 M10 135
PZAT500300-2M10 50 x 30 2.0 M10 125
PZAT600300-2M10 60 x 30 2.0 M10 100
PZAT600300-25M1 60 x 30 2.5 M10 150
Part
Number
Tube Size
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZAS250-15M10 25 x 25 1.5 M10 200
PZAS250-2M10 25 x 25 2.0 M10 200
PZAS300-15M10 30 x 30 1.5 M10 200
PZAS300-2M10 30 x 30 2.0 M10 200
465498 30 x 30 2.5 M10 200
PZAS300-2M12 30 x 30 2.0 M12 200
PZAS400-15M10 40 x 40 1.5 M10 100
466585 40 x 40 2.0 M10 100
466584 40 x 40 2.5 M10 100
Round (Metric)
Part
Number
Tube Size
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZAR320-15M10 32 1.5 M10 200
PZAR320-2M10 32 2.0 M10 250
Part
Number
Tube Size
(mm)
Tube Size
(ins)
Gauge
(mm) Gauge Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZFL254-18M08* 25.4 x 25.4 1 x 1 1.2 18 M8 500
PZFS254-16M10 25.4 x 25.4 1 x 1 1.6 16 M10 250
Adjustable Feet and Inserts
UK EXPRESS
 email | sales@mossexpress.co.uk       web | www.mossexpress.co.ukSplit packs available
* Light-duty style threaded, no bush.

• Rugged, durable and heavy duty
• Resist lateral stress
• One-piece threaded insert and height adjuster
* Conical-shaped base.
Round
* Black HIPS
Square
UK-KIDLINGTON
 email | sales@mossplastics.com       web | www.mossplastics.comSplit packs available
308
Part
Number Thread Size
Dimensions (mm)
Std
Pack QtyFoot Dia Stud Length
RWA25M0820 M8 25 20 500
RWA35M0820 M8 35 20 250
RWA45M0820 M8 45 20 250
RWB50M0820* M8 50 20 250
RWA45M1045 M10 45 45 500
Part
Number Thread Size
Dimensions (mm)
Std

UK EXPRESS
 email | sales@mossexpress.co.uk       web | www.mossexpress.co.ukSplit packs available
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Steel
Gauge
Max.
Post Size
Std
Pack QtyA B C D E
462833 54 54 19 102 127 2.4mm 60mm 1
Part
Number Type
Dimensions (mm) Std
Pack QtyL x L1 l
HIT300150-RB 1 30 x 15 1.2 1500
HIT400200-RB 1 40 x 20 1.2 1000
HIT500250-RB 1 50 x 25 1.2 500
HIT500300-RB 1 50 x 30 1.0-1.2 500
HITF400200-RB 2 40 x 20 1.2 500
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Std
Pack QtyL l